LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

COUPE INTERDEPARTEMENTALE
CADETS CADETTES 2D & ESPOIRS
08 10 51 52

02.03.2025

Epreuves

-48 -
AUGUSTO Lilith (10, GRE)
+10pts) BRASSEUR Louise (08, GRE )

. o HOANG Pauline (10, GRE)

4 DEWAME Lona (51, GRE)

-52 v
(+40pts) BONOTTI Julia (08, GRE )
+37pts) DUNEME Elea (08, GRE )

W 10pts) CORRIAUX Jade (08, GRE)

W (30pts) TIZI OUGDAL Delia (52, GRE)
5 10pts) FLAMAND Lily (51, GRE)

5 TALARD Erin (51, GRE)



4 4

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUEMARI Janna (51, GRE)

PIFFRE Meline (10, GRE)

DESCAMPS Emma (10, GRE)
MARSILLI Emma (08, GRE)
MARLEIX Clarys (51, GRE)

NOUKHAEV Maxalina (10, GRE )
POINSENET Jeanne (08, GRE)
VERKARRE Celia (08, GRE)

SALVADORI Zoe (52, GRE)

VENNER Circe (08, GRE )
BARBIER Lea (52, GRE)
VOITON Solene (08, GRE)

ZUNINO Louane (52, GRE)
FUDALI Satine (52, GRE)

MOLINARI Lena (08, GRE)

LIMONIER Louise (52, GRE)
JACQUELIN Anais (51, GRE)
MATHIOT Sephora (08, GRE)

VANDERSCHUREN Sarah (10, GRE)

+70

CALAND Nathalie (10, GRE)



4 4

4 4

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

KINDER-RUTH Marie (08, GRE)

-46
AZMANI Kamil (10, GRE)
MICHEEF Clement (51, GRE)
JACQUELIN Theo (51, GRE)

PERRET Corentin (52, GRE)
DEFAUT Paul (51, GRE)

HENRY Yvan (08, GRE )

-50
MOUSSA Selyan (10, GRE)
KARA Mohamed (10, GRE)

AITGOUGAM llyes (52, GRE)
STAUDT--PROMSY Robin (51, GRE )

TONON Jorys (08, GRE )

CAMBRONE Elijah (10, GRE)
ZIDI Ayoub (51, GRE)
PRIEUR Alexis (51, GRE)

QUINART Martin (08, GRE)
JANEZ Anton (51, GRE)

LOPPIN VOISIN Nicolas (51, GRE)
GUILLARD Keiryan (10, GRE)
WYRWAS Nohan (51, GRE)

BOYER Tom (10, GRE )



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

COQUERET Mael (08, GRE )
DEWAME Enzo (51, GRE)

GHAZI Elies (10, GRE)

BEURVILLE Hugo (52, GRE)
GOSSET MASSON Charles (10, GRE )
CHARRIAT-KROL Gabriel (10, GRE)

THIERRY Ethan (52, GRE)

RIGOT Mathis (51, GRE)

EBEL Adrien (10, GRE)

DUBOIS Quentin (51, GRE)
ROYER THUNIN Matheo (51, GRE)
BALINI Leo (10, GRE)
BOULACHEB Kynen (10, GRE )
CHAMBROT Noah (51, GRE)
COLIN Cecilien (10, GRE)

DAIRE Maxime (52, GRE)
DELAVEAU SOHET Auxence (08, GRE)
DUBOIS Lucas (51, GRE)

DUMAY Arthur (51, GRE)

FAIRISE Charlie (51, GRE)
GROSMAIRE Mael (52, GRE)
HENRY Simon (08, GRE )

LAAMIRI Adam (10, GRE )



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

LOPPIN VOISIN Louis (51, GRE)
REDOUTE Mael (52, GRE)

RIME Martin (51, GRE)

-66
KAOUDOUNE Milhan (08, GRE)
LAMBERT Bastian (51, GRE)
FAZLI Aldino (10, GRE)

JACQUIS Jeremy (10, GRE)
BEDJA Aissa (10, GRE)

VITRY NGUYEN Ryan (10, GRE)
PETTINI Matteo (51, GRE)
TRAN Thanh llane (51, GRE)
CABRERA Yvann (10, GRE)

MALAM ISSA Katinka (51, GRE )

-73
CHAMPION Looka (52, GRE)
LOUIS Lilian (51, GRE)

GRIBA Amjad (10, GRE)

GUILLIN Calixte (08, GRE)
CARRE Ewan (51, GRE)
PONSARD Marc (08, GRE)
BARRET Audric (08, GRE )
BOUBAKER Nassim (52, GRE )

BAURES Gabriel (51, GRE)



NC (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+30 pts)

C!J (+10 pts)
> 4

5

5

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

> 4
? (+10 pts)

5

5

BRETON Kenzo (10, GRE)
HAMDANE Yanis (52, GRE )
JACQUINET Nathan (52, GRE)
MENTREL PORRAS Samy (08, GRE )

MOUTON Luca (08, GRE)

FICHAUX Floran (08, GRE)
NKI MALOKA Theo (51, GRE)
BUISINE BONNE Baptistin (08, GRE )

LHAUTE Enzo (08, GRE)
BOVAY Luca (51, GRE)

SOUTHENY Goran (51, GRE)

-90
CARPENTIER Dorian (52, GRE )
WASLET Baptiste (08, GRE )

IDIRI Noe (08, GRE)

LEBOURGEOIS Evan (52, GRE)
LEPELLETIER Jules (08, GRE)

PRUVOST Tibo (51, GRE)



